

| ITEM NO. 104

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7301-7302 OF 2003

D.D.A.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.S. AGGARWAL & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18056-18057 of 2003
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 836 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms.Geeta Luthra,Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Prabal Bagchi,Adv.
 Mr.Harish Malik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.
 Mr.Sriram Krishna,Adv.
 Mr.Inder Singh,Adv.
 Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Further arguments heard.

Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, learned counsel requests for
an adjournment on the ground that Mr. Dhruv Mehta, learned
senior counsel, who has been appearing on behalf of the
respondents is not available.

Adjourned to 2.5.2011 (Monday).

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER