

^
ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. Nos.7301-7302 of 2003

D.D.A. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.S. AGGARWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 18056-18057 of 2003
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 836 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vishnu B. Sharya, Adv.
For Saharya & Co.,A.O.R.
[for D.D.A.]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4.5.2011. To be taken up as first
case.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master